


 PERFORMANCE LOCATION MAP: 

 Merch Link:  https://stevenson.revtrak.net/fine-arts/music-production/#/list 

https://stevenson.revtrak.net/fine-arts/music-production/#/list


 West Auditorium 

 7:00pm-7:25pm 

 La Lune……….……………………………….....…….…………Jo Song 

 Scrap Jungle…………………………….......………….……Bobby Duff 

 Half and Half Thillana Remix...…………...…….…Anika Bhagavatula 

 Met You…..…………………………..…………………Brandon Factor 

 Still Into You………………………….............. Charlie Carr, Ruike Liu, 
 Felix Lu, Eric Zhou 

 7:30pm-7:55pm 

 SUNSHINE…………………………………….....…….....…Silver Dolla’ 
 (Ashton Valeroso) 

 Fuzzy Dreams…………………...………....…... Mia Trujillo Contreras 

 This Town………………………..………………….......Roman Bilanicz 

 Stolen Swindle………………………………..…...........Mauricio Ibarra 

 Amor Tumbado……………………………………….....Angel Cuevas, 
 Pedro Martinez, Eduardo Rojas Vargas 



 West Auditorium Con’t 

 8:00pm 

 The Zookeeper Song………………….......…Grace O’Neil, Vin Yolles 

 To You……………...……………....………........…….... Jasmine Leong 

 Mayonnaise………………………...……..………….....Harrison Hunt, 
 Ruike Liu, Abby Rychlik, Raiqa Ullah 

 VVS…………………………………...…………...Vaasudeva Kakuturu, 
 Seth Morrow, Stephen Yi 

 The Christmas Song……………....………………………….Ruike Liu, 
 Alyssa Okazawa, Joseph Wang 

 Fools In Love…………………………...Roman Bilanicz, Maya Faust, 
 Alexis Trojan, Giancarlo Gomez-Vivanco 

 Strange Egg…………………………………............…....Jasper Winter 

 64%..................……………………………...………..….......Seth Arnold 

 Gone, Gone, Gone……………….………...……..Music Production 2 



 Midi Lab 

 7:00pm-7:25pm 

 Maja Bacic 
 Bradyn Booker 

 Faizan Khan 
 Kabir Rajkhowa 
 Sasha Trager 

 7:30pm-7:55pm 

 Jonah Aristodemo 
 Olivia Mathews 

 Amanda Mendoza 
 Nicholas Morales 

 Daniel Olvera 

 8pm 

 Marcus Caselberry 
 Angel Castrejon 

 Emory Klatt 
 Sophie Liu 

 Megs Seribo 
 Kelen Suh 

 Patriot Lobby 

 7:00pm-7:25pm 

 Mia Trujillo Contreras 

 7:30pm-7:55pm 

 Evan Clayson 

 8pm 

 Evan Clayson 



 Music Production 1 

 Tyler Abrams 
 Aleah Alberth 
 Seth Arnold 

 Sahana Bawa 
 Marcus Caselberry 
 Alexander Chang 

 David Cruz 
 Meg Dixit 

 Kate Foster 
 Harrison Hunt 

 Hazel Kim 
 Emory Klatt 
 Joseph Lee 
 Ruike Liu 

 Ellie Michuda 
 Alyssa Okazawa 

 Alex Pollard 
 Abby Rychlik 
 Sunny Tang 

 Joseph Wang 
 Malachi Webster 

 Mohammad Abunimeh 
 Erik Arellano 

 Jonah Aristodemo 
 Maja Bacic 

 Daneel Barbassov 
 Anika Bhagavatula 

 Dimitry Bilanicz 
 Bradyn Booker 

 Charlie Carr 
 Angel Castrejon 

 Alexander Chang 
 Brandon Factor 

 Nomun Gunbadral 
 Michael Hammon 
 Johanna Jakobson 

 Vaasudeva Kakuturu 
 Maggie Kuang 

 Sophie Liu 
 Kate Livingston 

 Felix Lu 
 Isabelle Mathew 
 Olivia Mathews 

 Amanda Mendoza 
 Hannah Moffic 
 Kyubin Moon 

 Nicholas Morales 
 Seth Morrow 

 Nishali Musunuri 
 Hajin Oh 

 Braden Perri 
 Kabir Rajkhowa 

 Eduardo Rojas Vargas 
 Tanni Saravanakumar 

 Megs Seribo 
 Nina Silet 
 Kelen Suh 

 Sasha Trager 
 Stephen Yi 
 Vin Yolles 
 Eric Zhou 



 Music Production 2 

 Roman Bilanicz 
 Angel Cuevas 
 Bobby Duff 
 Maya Faust 

 Giancarlo Gomez-Vivanco 
 Faizan Khan 

 Jasmine Leong 
 Daniel Olvera 
 Alexis Trojan 

 Mia Trujillo Contreras 
 Ashton Valeroso 

 Jasper Winter 

 Music Production Independent Study 

 Mauricio Ibarra 
 Grace O’Neil 

 Jo Song 



 Production Team 

 Music Production Instructor 
 Maddie Vogler 

 Music Production Instructor 
 Alice Nuteson 

 Photographer 
 Joel Lerner 

 Technical & Lighting Directors 
 Matthew R. Godlewski 

 Rich Meltzer 

 Audio & Visual Technicians 
 Todd Slotten 

 Eric Anderson 
 David Popper 

 Acknowledgements 

 The Board of Education 
 Dr. Eric Twadell, Superintendent 

 Troy Gobble, Principal 
 Jon Grice, Director of Fine Arts 

 Ted Goergen, Director of Student Activities 
 Fine Arts Office Support: Lindy Fox, Kenna Krauss 

 Book Store: Megan Shahinian 
 Communications Team: Jaimie Oh, 

 Cathy Rouleau, Patricia Babcock McGraw, John Dizon 
 Copy Services: Dulce Sanchez 

 Sodexo Catering: Carly Breen & Staff 
 Sodexo Services: Habib Osman & Staff 

 SHS Security 
 Families of our Music Production Students 

 To view upcoming Fine Arts Events visit our webpage: 
 Adlai E. Stevenson High School Fine Arts Events Schedule 

https://www.d125.org/arts/event-schedule


 The Stevenson Foundation is an independent nonprofit 
 organization that provides crucial resources and opportunities 
 to students and our Stevenson community. In addition to 
 hosting a wide range of virtual events, the Foundation 
 engages graduates through our Alumni Association and 
 supports the school’s mission of  Success for Every  Student  . 
 The Kids in Need (KIN), Stevenson to College (S2C), and Senior 
 Scholarship programs help ensure that students are prepared 
 to learn and able to achieve their dreams, regardless of 
 obstacles they may face. The Stevenson: One Family initiative 
 helps support financially-fragile families in our community 
 who’ve been hardest hit by the current crises. 

 With your philanthropic gift, you will provide vital resources 
 and support that SHS students and families need to succeed 
 today and prepare for a bright tomorrow. Please donate today: 
 StevensonFoundation.org/Donate 

 For more information about Foundation programs and how 
 you can make a difference in students’ and families' lives right 
 here in your community, contact Linda Knapp at 847.415.4147 
 or LKnapp@D125.org, or visit us at  StevensonFoundation.org  . 

https://securelb.imodules.com/s/1597/15/index.aspx?sid=1597&gid=1&pgid=403
https://www.stevensonfoundation.org/s/1597/15/start.aspx

